Foreman™ 17 HD 17” Floor Machine = |

Parts Sche

Item #85028-00

‘s
!

snses | FLOOREQUIPMENTPARTS.COM BETCO

Egquipment

Programs
Process

@Betco Corporation. AN Rights Reserved « 10071 Brown Avenus » PO. Box 3127 » Toledo, Ohlo 43607-0127 « BOD-777-9343 + www.betco.com


http://www.floorequipmentparts.com

Parts List

Part # Description Qty
Figure1. | .

310122 - | Swilch Box, handle 1
310121 Cover, Switch Box 1
210102 . [Switch _ 1
310124 Handle Tube 7/8x16" 1
310118 Grips _ 2
310120 Trigger, Switch 11

- 310119 Safety Lock 1.
110149 Spring 1]
110163 Clip, Spring 1
210103 Cord, 75' —14-3 ST 1 |

0105 [Cod Hardie 1A | 1

- 210106 Grommet 3/8 ID 11
310125 Handle, Weldment. 11
110150 Screw %% -20x% 2}
110115 ‘Nut, %4 - 20 Nylok. - 2
110140 Screw ¥ -20x1% . | 4 |
210109 Wire, ground 1
210110 Wire Nut ... . 2 |
110146 ‘Wire Tie 1|
110116 - Screw #6 2
110158 Decal, Safety 1

- 110105 Serial Tag - 11
110171 Decal, Made in. USA 1

Figure 2. |
110130 Washer Fender, 4" 2
110150  [Screw, %-20x1 "2 |
310111 Bumper 1 |
110119 Washer, Flat 5/16 USS| 4 |
110120 Washer Lock, 5/16 4 |
110177 Boit, 5/16-18 x.1.5" 4
Hex

‘Figure 3. |-
310137 Base, F M 20” 1
310138 Base, FM 17 1
210111 Motor, 1.5 HP, AC 1
210113 Motor, 1 HP, AC 1
210112 Motor, 1.5 HP, 2 speed| 1
310114 Whee! 5" 2
310132 Axel, 1/2" x 12.375 1
310115 Axel, 1/2" x 13.875" 1
110144 Caps, Axel 1/2" 4

Figure 1.

Figure 2.




Parts List

1 Part# Description Qty Figure 4,
| Figured. |
310129 | Handle Cam Lock 1
110111 [ Bolt, Adj 5/16-18 Cam { 1
110112, | Washer, Oval 1
110148 | Nut, 5/16-18 Nylock - 2
310128 | Cord Hook 1
310130 | Bracket, Handle 1
110114 | Pin 1/4 x 3/4 1
110164 WaSHer, Sprifig 178" 1
110151 [ Cap, Push. 1/4" .
110169 | Washer, Spring 3/8" 1.
110168 | Washer, Spring 12" | 7
1 110103 | Washer,Nylon | 7
| Figure §. ‘ :
310139 [ Cover, Motor, Red -1
210108 | Hour Meter ‘ T
110141 | Screw 1/4-20x 1" 4
- { 110142 | Washer 1/4 Flat .4
110143 | Washer 1/4 Lock 4
110180 | Decai, 20HD -1
110181 [ Decal, 20DS 1
110186 | Decal. 17HD. 1
110187 | Decal, 20DS X
: __| Manual, 17 &20FLM | 1
110174 | Box, Packaging20” T 1.
_110175_| Box, Packaging 17 "~ | 1
. 110135 | Box, Insert Handle 20" | 1
1101768 | Box, Insert Handle 17" | 1

Betco Corporation

1001 Brown Avenue

Toledo, Ohio 43607

1-800-333-2156 Fax 1-419-536-2102
www.betco.com

——



